

December 1, 2011

**Bel Air Neighborhood Association
FINAL GENERAL ACCOUNT DETAIL**

December 3, 2012

DATE	MEMO	TRAN CODE	AMOUNT	CHKNO	ACCOUNT		PRE-ALLOCATED FUNDS		
					BALANCE	AVAILABLE	KEY	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/01/11	Opnening Balance				\$1,358.72	\$1,358.72			
12/06/11	Bel Air Handyman	AD	\$15.00		\$1,373.72	\$1,373.72			
12/06/11	Travel Thru Time 11/29 check	AD	\$28.00		\$1,401.72	\$1,401.72			
12/19/11	Luminaria Supplies	ES	-\$46.73	1021	\$1,354.99	\$1,354.99			
01/30/12	Possible MS Office Purchase Pre-Allocated	MC			\$1,354.99	\$1,179.99	SW	\$175.00	\$175.00
03/06/12	Sunflower Seeds and Supplies	NS	-\$25.61	1022	\$1,329.38	\$1,154.38			
03/07/12	Bel Air Handyman Ad	AD	\$15.00		\$1,344.38	\$1,169.38			
04/10/12	Yard Sale Ad	ES	-\$40.26	1024	\$1,304.12	\$1,129.12			
06/04/12	Plants for Canal Crossings	MS	-\$12.00	1025	\$1,292.12	\$1,117.12			
06/12/12	Plants for Canal Crossings	MS	-\$46.39	1031	\$1,245.73	\$1,070.73			
07/05/12	Melrose Pharmacy	AD	\$14.00		\$1,259.73	\$1,084.73			
07/05/12	Midtown Primary School	AD	\$70.00		\$1,329.73	\$1,154.73			
07/05/12	Dyer Electric Company	AD	\$28.00		\$1,357.73	\$1,182.73			
09/10/12	Oct. 20 Gain Event Supplies Pre-Allocated	ES			\$1,357.73	\$1,032.73	GV	\$150.00	\$150.00
09/25/12	MS Office Pro	MC	-\$109.25	1016	\$1,248.48	\$1,032.73	SW	-\$109.25	\$65.75
09/28/12	Phoenix Tee Shirt 9/25 check	AD	\$21.00		\$1,269.48	\$1,053.73			
10/16/12	American EV Lutheran Church 10/1 check	AD	\$42.00		\$1,311.48	\$1,095.73			
10/16/12	Mixed Newsletter Ads – Cash	AD	\$119.00		\$1,430.48	\$1,214.73			
10/16/12	Bienvenido	AD	\$10.00		\$1,440.48	\$1,224.73			
10/16/12	Bel Air Handyman	AD	\$40.00		\$1,480.48	\$1,264.73			
10/18/12	Bowman & Associates – insurance	MC	-\$200.00	1027	\$1,280.48	\$1,064.73			
11/01/12	Oct. 20 Gain Event Supplies	ES	-\$45.57	1028	\$1,234.91	\$1,064.73	GV	-\$45.57	\$104.43
11/05/12	MS Office Purchase Complete De-Allocated	MC			\$1,234.91	\$1,130.48	SW	-\$65.75	\$0.00
11/05/12	Oct. 20 Gain Event Supplies	ES	-\$10.82	1029	\$1,224.09	\$1,130.48	GV	-\$10.82	\$93.61
11/07/12	American EV Lutheran Church 10/18 check	AD	\$42.00		\$1,266.09	\$1,172.48			
11/07/12	Mixed Newsletter Ads – Cash	AD	\$64.00		\$1,330.09	\$1,236.48			
12/03/12	Gain Event Supp. – Complete De-Allocated	ES			\$1,330.09	\$1,330.09	GV	-\$93.61	\$0.00
12/03/12	Put in Escrow for possible speed hump removal, else alley light fund	MC			\$1,330.09	\$0.00	ES	\$1,330.09	\$1,330.09

December 1, 2011

**Bel Air Neighborhood Association
FINAL GENERAL ACCOUNT DETAIL**

December 3, 2012

TRANSACTION CODES:

AD: Newsletter advertising

DN: Donation

ES: Event supplies

MC: Miscellaneous

MS: Meeting supplies

NS: Newsletter